22 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO PARA TODOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29

30
31

Numero Nome

182
337
200
283
405
344
354
184
180

287

330
34
274

127
296
70
290
152
177
196
301
295
273
256

232

313

154
391
204

393
132

EDSON APARECIDO EMIDIO
RICARDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
Gedson Francisco de Andrade
MATEUS AUGUSTO SANTOS
CESAR MENDES JUNIOR
ROBINSON PEDROSO

RONIVALDO APARECIDO BARBOSA
DIOZER AP FERREIRA

GUILHERME FEITOSA

MAURO SERGIO MARINHO

REGINALDO GABRIEL
JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES
MARCOS ANTONIO DA CRUZ

LUCAS ELIAS REIS
NATA CHRISTONI

ANDRE LUIZ PESSOA DE ARAUJO
JULIANO FRANCISCO APOLINARIO
FABIANO BATISTA FEREIRA
ADILSON DE SOUZA

IVO SOARES DA SILVA

ORLANDO GUIMARAES

Murilo Vidoto

MARCO ANTONIO FAUSTINO
LUCIANO ALVES GARRO

KLEBER RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA

PAULO ROGERIO TAVARES DUARTE

FABIO LOPES MARASTON
VALDECI HERRERA
JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA

VALDEIR JOSE ROMANO TEIXEIRA
EDUARDO ELIAS

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:43:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
M0025 - SAO PAULO FC
M2635 - SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M2635 - SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M0025 - SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M2635 - CORRER BEM
M2635 1 MEGA ACADEMIA
M3645 1 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M2635 2 AAMR
M2635 3 ALAMBARI
RUNNING/A(.I‘,ORRENORP
M3645 2 SPORT LIFE MAGAZINE
MIMURA
M3645 3 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M0025 1 ASCOR
M0025 2 ALAMBARI
RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|
M2635 4 MEGA
M0025 3
M3645 4 NEW FIT
M2635 5
M3645 5 ALAMBARI RUNNING
M4655 1 ACORRENORRPI
M4655 2 ACORRENORRPI
M2635 6 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M3645 6
M3645 7 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M0025 4 PATOLEGUAS GRUPO
DE CORRIDAS
M3645 8 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M4655 3 ALAMBARI
RUNNING/A(IZORRENORP
M4655 4 NAO TEM
M4655 5 PE-VERMEIO
M2635 7 ALAMBARI
RUNNING/A(IZORRENORP
M3645 9 SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
M0025 5 SANTA CRUZ RUNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:18
00:03:33
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:46

00:03:49

00:03:49
00:03:50

00:03:52

00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:12

00:04:13

00:04:14

00:04:15
00:04:16

00:04:18

00:04:18

00:04:18

Vel. Tempo
18,20 00:16:29
16,90 00:17:45
16,53 00:18:09
16,42 00:18:16
16,30 00:18:24
16,26 00:18:27
16,23 00:18:29
16,03 00:18:43
15,93 00:18:50
15,73 00:19:04
15,73 00:19:04
15,65 00:19:10
15,50 00:19:21
15,46 00:19:24
15,46 00:19:24
15,36 00:19:32
15,18 00:19:46
15,08 00:19:54
14,89 00:20:09
14,78 00:20:18
14,67 00:20:27
14,46 00:20:45
14,43 00:20:47
14,30 00:20:59
14,21 00:21:07
14,18 00:21:09
14,11 00:21:16
14,05 00:21:21
13,96 00:21:29
13,96 00:21:29
13,94 00:21:31

Pagina: 1



22 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO PARA TODOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39
40
a1
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Numero Nome

179
304
314
315

390

65
212

103
395
30
303
67
228

252
125
331

338

400

135
64
32
45

145

260
346
33
399
258
348
171
102

GUILHERME ELIAS DA SILVA
PABLO AGUIRRA
PAULO SERGIO MIOTO JUNIOR

ALARICO FRANCISCO R. DE OLIVEIRA

JR
VAGNER OLIVEIRA

Thiago Willian L Domini
JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA LIMA

ANTONIO CARLOS BORGES
CLAUDIO MARCELO DE CAMPOS
VALMIR B. JUNIOR

JAMES PEDROSO

OSVALDO NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS
JULIO CESAR CARVALHO

LUCAS FERNANDES
DIEGO HENRIQUE TOSTA
REGINALDO MOREIRA

RICEIRI LEITE DE CARVALHO

WILLIAM MOLINA

EDUARDO FRANCISCO FERRAZ
ANDERSON GONGCALVES

RAUL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ADRIANO PONTARA

ELISEU GOSMATI

LUIZ AUGUSTO ALVES AMADO
RODEVALDO BIRELO
REINALDO BEZERRA ALVES
WESLEY LEITE DA FONSECA
LUCIANO PASCOAL DE MELLO
RODRIGO DAMIANO DA SILVA
GILSON MARTINS DE SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIO ASSIS CRUZ

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:43:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
MO0025
M2635
M2635
M3645

M3645

M2635
M2635

M4655
M3645
M3645
M0025
M4655
M3645
M3645

M3645
M2635
M3645

M4655

MO0025

M4655
M3645
M3645
M2635
M4655

M0025
M4655
M2635
M3645
M3645
M2635
M2635
M4655

CIl.Fx.

10

11

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
12
17

18

13

10

19
20
14
15
11

Equipe
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
STUDIO FOUR FITNESS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
RIBEIRAO CLARO

CORRER BEM
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALAMBARI
RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

FARTLEK-BAURU
HAF RUNNING
CORRER BEM

ASCOR

NAO TEM

STUDIO CORPO E
SAUDE

MEGARUN
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

PATOLEGUAS GRUPO
DE CORRIDA

ALAMBARI
RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

ALAMBARI
RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

CORRER BEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
UNESP ASSIS
CORRER BEM

RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

MEGA ACADEMIA
CORRER BEM
CROSS RUNNING
CORRER BEM

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23

00:04:23

00:04:24

00:04:24

00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31

00:04:31
00:04:32

00:04:33

00:04:34

00:04:35

00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36

00:04:38

00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:46

00:04:46

Vel. Tempo
13,78 00:21:46
13,74 00:21:50
13,72 00:21:52
13,69 00:21:55
13,68 00:21:56
13,66 00:21:58
13,63 00:22:01
13,61 00:22:03
13,56 00:22:07
13,49 00:22:14
13,48 00:22:15
13,33 00:22:30
13,33 00:22:30
13,30 00:22:33
13,27 00:22:36
13,25 00:22:38
13,18 00:22:46
13,16 00:22:48
13,09 00:22:55
13,08 00:22:56
13,08 00:22:56
13,07 00:22:57
13,03 00:23:01
12,97 00:23:08
12,91 00:23:14
12,88 00:23:17
12,85 00:23:21
12,79 00:23:27
12,70 00:23:37
12,67 00:23:41
12,60 00:23:49
12,59 00:23:50
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22 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO PARA TODOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94

95
96
97

Numero Nome

262

52
299
105

10
151
353
347
128

74
188
349

20
126
140
214
215
392
336
284

92
239

28

21
294

36
302
142

388
66
385

138
251

387

LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES

ALVARO PESSOA DE ARAUJO
NILSON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
CLEBERSON MIRANDA

CLEITON DA SILVA ANTONIO
EVANDRO DOS SANTOS LISBOA
RONALDO GOMES

RODRIGO ABRAAO LAMEU MOREIRA

DIOGO PEDRO

ANDREI CAMARGO MENIN
HENRIQUE EZAKI NEGAMI
RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA

JOSE LEANDRO MANTUAN ARANTES
DIOGO FERNANDO FERREIRA
EDVALDO SORE

JOSE APARECIDO DA CUNHA

JOSE APARECIDO DE CARVALHO
VALDEIR FERMINO

RENILDO FERRAZ DIOGO

Marcelo Ferdin Filho

CARLOS EGASHIRA

MARCIO JOSE CASTANHEIRO
MAURI FERREIRA BUENO

LUIS GUSTAVO MANTUAN ARANTES
MURILO NEVES

FABRICIO STABILINI

OSIR LOPES FERREIRA

ELI HENRIQUE PEREIRA

TIAGO CAMPOS RISSATO
ANDRE AUGUSTO
THIAGO ROMANO

EDUARDO OLIVEIRA ROSINI
Wellington Ricardo Lopes

TIAGO BONIFACIO

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:43:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M3645

M3645
M4655
M3645
M2635
M0025
M3645
M3645
M2635

M2635
M2635
M3645
M0025
M2635
M4655
M2635
M5665
M4655
M3645
MO0025
M3645
M2635
M4655
M0025
MO0025
M3645
M5665

M3645

M2635
M2635
M2635

M3645
M2635

M2635

CIl.Fx.
21

22
12
23

10
24
25
16

17
18
26
11
19
13
20

14
27
12
28
21

13
14
29

30

22
23
24

31
25
26

Equipe
ALAMBARI

RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

NAO TEM
MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

MEGA ACADEMIA

CORRER BEM
OURINHOS

NAO TEM
NEW FIT
MEGA ACADEMIA
ALAMBARI RUNNER

ACORRENORPI
NEW FIT
IBIRAREMA
MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
CAPTOM
ALAMBARI RUNNER

ACORRENORPI
ACADEMIA SPORT LIFE

ACADEMIA FORMA
FITNESS

RISSATO

ALAMBARI
RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

NAO TEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

MEGA ACADEMIA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:04:47

00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49

00:04:49

00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10

00:05:12

00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:15

00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16

Vel. Tempo
12,56 00:23:53
12,54 00:23:55
12,52 00:23:58
12,50 00:24:00
12,48 00:24:02
12,47 00:24:03
12,47 00:24:04
12,45 00:24:06
12,45 00:24:06
12,37 00:24:15
12,37 00:24:15
12,36 00:24:16
12,30 00:24:24
12,27 00:24:27
12,22 00:24:33
12,22 00:24:33
12,21 00:24:34
12,20 00:24:35
12,03 00:24:56
11,95 00:25:06
11,93 00:25:09
11,91 00:25:11
11,77 00:25:29
11,71 00:25:37
11,69 00:25:40
11,64 00:25:46
11,61 00:25:51
11,55 00:25:58
11,55 00:25:58
11,51 00:26:04
11,44 00:26:14
11,43 00:26:15
11,41 00:26:17
11,41 00:26:18
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22 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO PARA TODOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

Numero Nome

206

133
139
261
363
341
25
370

207
238
310
29
44
199
183

181
257
14
216

37
13
243
26
121
205
185
241
190

161

312
157
69

JOAO OTAVIO BALSARIM MORETON

MORETON

EDUARDO ESMERINDO DE BARROS

EDVALDO GODOY

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS
SERGIO LUIZ DE CASTRO
ROBERTO CORREA DE MORAES
LUCAS C. GODOY

SILVIO MINUCCI

JOAO VIEIRA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
LAURO DO VAL NETO

PAULO DE CAMPOS

PAULO ALBERTO AUGUSTO
ADRIANO ARANAO

JAIME JOSE FERNANDES FILHO
GUSTAVO BARBARO

GUILHERME FEREIRA HENRI
LUCIANO JOSE DOMINGUES
FELIPE EZEQUIEL JACOB

JOSE FERNANDO FRANCISCO
TONDERYS

VICTOR HUGO SILVESTRE
EDUARDO MARQUES

LEONARDO MACHADO ONCA
LUCAS OLIVEIRA

DEIVED MOURA DUTRA

JOAQ BATISTA DA CRUZ
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE JERONYMO
LEANDRO DOMINGOS

HILDERLEY DE SOUZA COELHO
JUNIOR

FERNANDO CUNHA

BENEDITO APARECIDO COUTO
PAULO HENRIQUE INTERLICHE
FELIPE BERTINOTTI DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ MARTINS

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:43:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M2635

M4655
M4655
M4655
M5665
M4655
M0025
M5665

M2635
M2635
M2635
M2635
M4655
M2635
M2635

MO0025
M4655
M2635
M3645

M2635
M0025
M3645
MO0025
M3645
M3645
M3645
M3645
M2635

M2635
M5665
M4655
M2635
M4655

CIl.Fx.
27

15
16
17

18
15

28
29
30
31
19
32
33

16
20
34
32

35
17
33
18
34
35
36
37
36

37

21
38
22

Equipe
ASSES. ESPORTIVA
CORRER BEM

OURINHOS /CENTRO DE
TR

NAO TEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
CASA DOS COLCHOES
ACORRENORRPI
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

CORRER BEM
ASSESSORIA

NAO TEM

HAF RUNNING

CORRER BEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
ALAMBARI

RUNNING/ACORRENORP
|

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

ACORRENORPI

PATO LEGUAS

CORRER BEM

DUTRA

MEGA ACADEMIA

STA.CRUZ RUNNERS
RUNNERS

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

CORRER BEM
NAO TEM

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:05:17

00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23

00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35

00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:41

00:05:41

00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59

00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:06

00:06:07

Vel. Tempo
11,35 00:26:26
11,33 00:26:29
11,31 00:26:31
11,31 00:26:31
11,26 00:26:38
11,24 00:26:41
11,18 00:26:50
11,16 00:26:53
11,10 00:27:01
11,00 00:27:16
10,92 00:27:29
10,88 00:27:35
10,84 00:27:41
10,80 00:27:47
10,76 00:27:53
10,72 00:27:59
10,58 00:28:21
10,57 00:28:23
10,56 00:28:25
10,53 00:28:29
10,52 00:28:31
10,29 00:29:09
10,27 00:29:12
10,26 00:29:15
10,07 00:29:47
10,05 00:29:51
10,05 00:29:51
10,02 00:29:57
9,93 00:30:13
9,92 00:30:15
9,91 00:30:17
9,83 00:30:31
9,81 00:30:34
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22 CORRIDA DO MOVIMENTO PARA TODOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Numero Nome

265

50
286
76
137
259
218
84
403
178
401
345
369
311
208
386
316
68
240
263
104
332
309
143
85
16
169
12

MARCELO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE MOURA
MAURICIO VIEIRA MARTINS
ANESIO EVARISTO SALES
EDUARDO LUIS SALOMAO
LUIS CARLOS DA CRUZ

JOSE RICARDO MARTINIANO PIANCA

BRUNO FERNANDO DA COSTA

MANOEL ALDEVINO PONTES NETO

GUILHERME ALVES

WILLIAN CANDIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ROBSON VASCONCELOS SILVESTRINI

SILVIO JOSE BUENO

PAULO ELIAS NOGUEIRA
JOCIMARHIGOR MEDEIROS
TIAGO

PEDRO LUIS ELIAS

ANDRE LUIZ DEPIZOL
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA ORLANDI
LUIZ FERNANDO MOREIRA
CLEBER DA SILVA MADUREIRA
REGIS MURILO ALVES

PAULO DARE

ELIAS PAIVA DA CUNHA

CAIO LIMA

BRUNO FUSO

Vitor Luiz Veneza Lopes
EDMILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

ADAMS HENRIQUE MOLON

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:43:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M3645

M4655
M2635
M4655
M4655
M4655
M3645
M2635
MO0025
M0025
M3645
M3645
M4655
M5665
M2635
M3645
M4655
M2635
M2635
M3645
M3645
M2635
M2635
M6699
MO0025
M2635
M2635
M0025
M0025

CIl.Fx.
38

23
39
24
25
26
39
40
19
20
40
41
27
6
41
42
28
42
43
43
44
44
45
1
21
46
a7
22
23

Equipe

CORRER BEM
OURINHOS

MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
PARAGUAGU RUNNERS
CORRER BEM
NAO TEM
NAO TEM

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
ACORRENORP
NAO TEM
CORRER BEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
HAF RUNNING
HAF RUNNING
MEGA ACADEMIA
NAO TEM

CORRER BEM

NAO TEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
NAO TEM
MEGA ACADEMIA
CORRER BEM

RUNNES SANTA CRUZ
NAO TEM

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:06:08

00:06:10
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:19
00:07:23
00:07:26
00:07:31
00:07:34
00:07:46
00:08:29
00:08:52

Vel.

9,77

9,73
9,61
9,57
9,54
9,52
9,42
9,34
9,28
9,22
9,20
9,11
9,10
9,03
9,01
9,01
8,78
8,73
8,67
8,54
8,53
8,20
8,12
8,06
7,98
7,92
7,72
7,07
6,77

Tempo

00:30:42

00:30:50
00:31:14
00:31:20
00:31:26
00:31:31
00:31:51
00:32:07
00:32:20
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:34:09
00:34:22
00:34:36
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:36:36
00:36:56
00:37:12
00:37:37
00:37:52
00:38:52
00:42:26
00:44:19
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